
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 08/04/2021 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:52:12 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/5/2021 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/11/2021 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID,
Vers

Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID,
Vers Dept Name Doc Description Vendor Legal Name Vendor Code

Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount Buyer Name

CRFQ,
0211,GSD2100000031,1

CMA,
0211,GSD2100000008,1

GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION

Campus Fountain Cleaning &
Maintenance

WEST VIRGINIA POOLS AND SPAS
LLC

000000187378 03/30/2021 05/11/2021 0.00 Melissa Pettrey

CRFQ,
0211,GSD2100000034,2

CPO,
0211,GSD2100000025,1

GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION

Main Capitol South Portico
Bronze Door Restoration Project

Pullman Power LLC VS0000005904 04/15/2021 05/11/2021 98,720.00 Melissa Pettrey

CRFQ,
0705,LOT2100000007,5

CMA,
0705,LOT2100000003,1

LOTTERY
COMMISSION

Addendum # 4 - HVAC
MAINTENANCE

MASON & BARRY INC 000000200806 04/13/2021 05/10/2021 0.00 Toby L Welch

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000122,1

CMA,
0803,DOT2100000039,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

ROADTEC RP-170e OEM
PARTS

ROADTEC INC VS0000019627 04/15/2021 05/11/2021 0.00 John W Estep

CRFQ,
0803,DOT2100000125,1

CPO,
0803,DOT2100000045,1

DIVISION OF
HIGHWAYS

shape structural steel -
04210925

KODIAK MANUFACTURING INC VS0000022174 04/21/2021 05/11/2021 137,075.92 John W Estep

CRFQ,
1400,AGR2100000017,2

CPO,
1400,AGR2100000014,1

DEPARTMENT OF
AGRICULTURE

Microwave Digestion System CEM HOLDINGS CORPORATION 000000213776 04/13/2021 05/11/2021 21,941.50 Jessica S Chambers

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

